A DJAR  +
C O L L ECT I O N
S o l a r  St r e e t  L i g h t
C o l u m n
ADJAR+
COLLECTION
Sleek and efficient from every angle
ADJAR (+) redefines solar lighting with a

CODE:
BS-ADJR-PLS-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-ADJR-PLS-SLX-20-30K
BS-ADJR-PLS-
SLX-20-30K
1 MODELS:
-20
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 106.30"(270 cm)
W: 12.20"(31 cm)
L: 14.57"(37 cm)
2.7 m
108.27" × 12.99" × 11.02"
49,60 lb/60,53 lb
346Wh
115 Watts / 18V / 33 Watts / 18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 145.67" (379 cm)
W: 12.20" (31 cm)
L: 14.57" (37 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
3.7 m
147.64" × 12.99" × 11.02"
49,60 lb/60,53 lb
730Wh
195 Watts / 18V / 33 Watts / 18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 236.22" (600 cm)
W: 12.20” (31 cm)
L: 14.57" (37 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
6,1 m
240.16" × 12.99" × 11.02"
49,60 lb/60,53 lb
1062Wh
330 Watts / 18V / 52 Watts / 18V
ONE WITH THE SUN
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/02/2026
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
  3920 Lumens
 20 Watts
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
  7840 Lumens
  40 Watts

CODE:
BS-ADJR-PLS-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-ADJR-PLS-SLX-20-30K
BS-ADJR-PLS-
SLX-20-30K
1 MODELS:
-D20
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 145,67“ (370 cm)
W: 12,20” (31 cm)
L: 14.57" (37 cm)
3,7 m
147.64" × 12.99" × 11.02"
49,60 lb/60,53 lb
730Wh
195 Watts / 18V / 2 x 33 Watts / 18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 236.22“ (600 cm)
W: 12.20" (31 cm)
L: 14.57" (37 cm)
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
6,1 m
240.16" × 12.99" × 11.02"
49,60 lb/60,53 lb
1062Wh
330 Watts / 18V / 2 x 52 Watts / 18V
2 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
2 x 3920  Lumens
 2 x 40 Watts
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
2 x 5880  Lumens
2 x 30 Watts
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
-D30
DIMENSIONS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN